State 4-H Horse Show Symposium Results

Photography 11 — 12 - Friday

1st
2nd

Hannah Brown
Zaidlyn Swain

Photography 11 — 12 - Friday

1st
2nd

Hannah B.
Zaidlyn S.

Photography 13 — 15 - Friday

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ashley Hatfield
Danykah Muck
Trstianna Wade
Savannah Hoffman
Reese Spaw

Ava Johns

Alayne Hammerle
Alora Wright

Photography 13 — 15 - Friday

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Ashley H.
Danykah M.
Trstianna W.
Savannah H.
Reese S.
Ava J.
Alayne H.
Alora W.

Photography 16 — 19 - Friday

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Rebekah Ross
Makayla Lambert
Jaidyn Butcher
Emily Mosley
Kaylee Mosley
Lauren Vierki

Monroe
Branch

Monroe
Branch

Ingham
Livingston
losco
Monroe
losco
Macomb
Oceana

Calhoun

Ingham
Livingston
losco
Monroe
losco
Macomb
Oceana
Calhoun

Gratiot
Oceana
Gratiot
losco
losco
Monroe



7th

Photography 16 —

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Hayden Handy

19 - Friday
Rebekah R.
Makayla L.
Jaidyn B.
Emily M.
Kaylee M.
Lauren V.
Hayden H.

Creative Writing 13 — 15 - Friday

1st

Shandi Stark

Creative Writing 13 — 15 - Friday

1St

Photography 16 —

3rd
5th
6th

Photography 13 -

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Photography 13 -

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

Shandi S.

19 - Saturday
Abigail Nevins
Olivia Uren
Alexandria Irwin

15 — Sunday
Violet Tetio
Jaylynn Maduri
Sarah Munger
Kyla Lehtner
Adam Wilcoxen
Shayla Johnson
Kasey Franks
Lily Stimpson

15 — Sunday
Violet T.
Jaylynn M.
Sarah M.
Kyla L.

Hillsdale

Gratiot
Oceana
Gratiot
losco
losco
Monroe
Hillsdale

Ingham

Ingham

Branch
Branch
Sanilac

Tuscola

Sanilac
Gratiot

Sanilac

Grand Traverse
Oceana

Van Buren
Sanilac

Tuscola
Sanilac
Gratiot
Sanilac



Sth
6th
7th
8th

Adam W.
Shayla J.
Kasey F.
Lily S.

Grand Traverse
Oceana

Van Buren
Sanilac



